Create Event Design ORDER #005899
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Donna Robinson
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: December 13, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

411 S. HEWITT STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90013

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, DEC 19TH,
2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL WED/THUR AM*
*PICK UP FRIDAY AM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
. Celine Ottoman, Green 4 $45.00 T $180.00
. Ottoman, Cherry Velvet 4 $30.00 T $120.00
E BLACK CHIVARI CHAIRS 100 $5.00 T $500.00
Black
E *BLACK CUSHIONS*
— Nixon Bar, 6ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
BLACK METAL CHANDELIERS 3 $250.00 T $750.00
DIMMER 1 $175.00 T $175.00
WHITE DANCEFLOOR 16FT X 15FT 1 $900.00 T $900.00
Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Banquet Round Table, 48" 4 $12.00 T $48.00
Banquet Round Table, 60" 3 $12.00 T $36.00
EMERALD GREEN 132" ROUND LINENS 3 $29.00 T $87.00

Banquet Round Table, 60"

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 10 $12.00 T $120.00
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Description
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $275.00
4 $150.00
4 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00
$600.00
$500.00

$4,266.00
$1,375.00
$431.40
($0.00)
$6,072.40
($0.00)
$6,072.40
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