

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005899

Donna Robinson

Order Date: December 13, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: OFFICE/WAREHOUSE 411 S. HEWITT STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90013

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, DEC 19TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL WED/THUR AM *PICK UP FRIDAY AM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General		Q11)			Total
	Celine Ottoman, Green	4	\$45.00	Т	\$180.00
	Ottoman, Cherry Velvet	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	BLACK CHIVARI CHAIRS Black *BLACK CUSHIONS*	100	\$5.00	Т	\$500.00
	Nixon Bar, 6ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
-	BLACK METAL CHANDELIERS	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	DIMMER	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	WHITE DANCEFLOOR 16FT X 15FT	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Banquet Round Table, 48"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Banquet Round Table, 60"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	EMERALD GREEN 132" ROUND LINENS Banquet Round Table, 60"	3	\$29.00	Т	\$87.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Services				
TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$125.00		\$500.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$4,266.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,375.00
Taxes :	\$431.40
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$6,072.40
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,072.40